



B05.2-004_BOOM 2_12MY

Pos.	□	Code	Description	Qty
1	□	014.20.017	TUBE ŠKROPILNA PE 2/2-tip V	1
2	□	017.07.069	PLATE 85x80x5	1
3	□	017.07.070	SAFETY CATCH D	1
4	□	017.07.071	SAFETY CATCH L	1
5	□	017.35.001	Podložka 10,5 (Zn) DIN 125	2
6	□	017.37.614	ZATIC VZMETNI 5x24(Ni) DIN 1481	1
7	□	018.01.245	ARM 2 - L 12 MY	1
8	□	018.01.246	ARM 2 - R 12 MY	1
9	□	018.40.020	SHACKLE 0,40 (DIN 82101 oblika A)	1
10	□	019.07.152	PLATE OBJEMNA 40.5x12x55	1
11	□	019.07.153	PLATE pritrdilna 45x94x10	1
12	□	019.07.154	WASHER 30X4X100	1
13	□	019.31.101	VIJAK M8x25(8.8Zn)DIN933	4
14	□	019.31.301	VIJAK M10x25(8.8Zn)DIN933	2
15	□	019.31.313	SCREW M10x 50 DIN 931	2
16	□	019.31.402	Vijak M12x30 (8.8 Zn) DIN 931	1
17	□	019.33.006	Matica M12 (8.8 Zn) DIN 934	1
18	□	019.33.019	Matica M8 (8.8 Zn) DIN 985	4
19	□	019.33.022	Matica M10 (8.8 Zn) DIN 985	2
20	□	019.33.023	Matica M14 (8.8 Zn) DIN 985	1

B05.2-004_BOOM 2_12MY

Pos.	□	Code	Description	Qty
21	□	019.35.013	PODLOŽKA 8,4(8.8Zn)DIN125-A	4
22	□	019.35.502	PODLOŽKA 10,0(ZN)DIN127-B	2
23	□	019.37.902	MAZALKA AM 6 RAVNA DIN 71412 (00492)	1
24	□	019.49.052	AXLE TEČAJA fi14x210	1
25	□	019.49.080	GUIDER VZMETI 45/14,2x10	1
26	□	253024	ŠOBA MEMBR.TRI-JET -KPL.ST110-02,04,06	2
27	□	541007	SPRING TL.fi 50/fi 34x 84	1
28	□	541037	SLIDER fi10x440-VZMETNI	1